
(राͧश ǽ. लाख मɅ/Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

 वतेन एव ंभƣे
Pay and 

Allowances

अनुलाभ, आǑद 
Perquisites, 

etc.

कुल
Total

भुगतान 
Paid

आèथͬगत
Deferred

िèथर
Settled

आèथͬगत
Deferred

भुगतान/िèथर 
Paid/Settled

आèथͬगत
Deferred

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

पǐरवतȸ वतेन/Variable Pay

Ǔनधा[ǐरत और 
पǐरवतȸ वतेन का 

योग
Total of Fixed 
and Variable 

Pay

ͪवƣीय वष[ के ͧलए पाǐरĮͧमक / Remuneration for the Financial Year

पǐरवतȸ वतेन का नकद अवयव (शयेर 
ͧलÈंड लाभ सǑहत जहा ंअंǓतम भुगतान 

नकद मɅ है) 
Cash component of Variable 
pay (including share linked 

benefits where ultimate payout 
is in cash)

पǐरवतȸ वतेन का गैर-नकदȣ 
अवयव (उदाहरण के ͧलए 

ईएसओपी)
Non-cash component 

of Variable pay (for 
e.g. ESOP)

कुल
Total

वष[ के दौरान भुगतान/Ǔनपटाए गए पूव[ 
वषɟ के आèथͬगत पाǐरĮͧमक कȧ राͧश

Amount of deferred 
remuneration of earlier years 
paid/settled during the year

अनुबंध/Annexure - I

ͪवƣीय वष[ के दौरान केएमपी के ͧलए ͩकए गए पाǐरĮͧमक और अÛय भगुतान 
Remuneration and Other payments made during the Financial Year to KMPs

           कुल/TOTAL

Ĥ×येक केएमपी के संबंध मɅ, Ǔनिæचत वतेन और पǐरवत[नीय वतेन का कुल राजèव खाते और लाभ और हाǓन खाते स ेडǒेबट कȧ गई कुल राͧश के साथ मेल खाना चाǑहए
 In respect of each KMP, Total of Fixed pay and Variable pay should tally with the  Total of Amount debited to Revenue A/c and Profit and Loss A/c

बीमाकता[ का नाम / Name of the insurer:____________________ ͪवƣीय वष[ / Financial Year: ________________ Ǒदनांक/Date:

अÛय भुगतान/Other Payments

Đम. स.ं
Sl. No.

केएमपी का नाम
Name of the 

KMP

पदनाम
Designation

राजèव खाते मɅ डालȣ गई 
राͧश

Amount Debited to 
Revenue A/c

Ǔनधा[ǐरत वतेन/Fixed Pay 

लाभ और हाǓन खाते मɅ डालȣ 
गई राͧश

Amount Debited to 
Profit and Loss A/c

वष[ के दौरान ईएसओपी के Ǿप मɅ Ĥदान ͩकए 
गए बोनस मɅ शाͧमल / साइन का मãूय

Value of Joining / Sign on Bonus 
provided in the form of ESOP 

during the year

वष[ के दौरान भुगतान ͩकया गया ͪवÍछेद 
वतेन और सेवाǓनवृͪ ƣ लाभ जैस ेĒेÍयुटȣ, 

पɅशन, आǑद। 
Severance Pay and  retirement 
benefits like gratuity, pension, 

etc. paid  during the year


